
P
ro

to
co

llo
  g

p
sp

a/
A

F
54

3C
1 

(A
) 

G
E

/2
02

2/
00

01
86

6 
d

el
 1

2/
04

/2
02

2 
 -

  P
ag

. 1
 d

i 6



P
ro

to
co

llo
  g

p
sp

a/
A

F
54

3C
1 

(A
) 

G
E

/2
02

2/
00

01
86

6 
d

el
 1

2/
04

/2
02

2 
 -

  P
ag

. 2
 d

i 6



P
ro

to
co

llo
  g

p
sp

a/
A

F
54

3C
1 

(A
) 

G
E

/2
02

2/
00

01
86

6 
d

el
 1

2/
04

/2
02

2 
 -

  P
ag

. 3
 d

i 6



P
ro

to
co

llo
  g

p
sp

a/
A

F
54

3C
1 

(A
) 

G
E

/2
02

2/
00

01
86

6 
d

el
 1

2/
04

/2
02

2 
 -

  P
ag

. 4
 d

i 6



P
ro

to
co

llo
  g

p
sp

a/
A

F
54

3C
1 

(A
) 

G
E

/2
02

2/
00

01
86

6 
d

el
 1

2/
04

/2
02

2 
 -

  P
ag

. 5
 d

i 6



P
ro

to
co

llo
  g

p
sp

a/
A

F
54

3C
1 

(A
) 

G
E

/2
02

2/
00

01
86

6 
d

el
 1

2/
04

/2
02

2 
 -

  P
ag

. 6
 d

i 6


